Nr
208

207
206
205
204
203
202
201
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181

V)

32" PEDAVENA CROCE D'AUNE 20-21 SETTEMBRE 2014

Concorrente
RONCEN NICOLA

DE RIZ VALTER
PEZZOLI ENRICO

DE RIZ ALESSANDRO
PAULETTI DANIEL
PAULETTI THOMAS
NIEDERSTATTER PAUL
CERRI MASSIMO

DE MARCH IGOR
PILOTTO ADRIANO
FERRE' ALEX

DE ZORDI DAMIANO
REATO DANIEL
COSSALTER ROBERTO
CERVO WALTER
BELTRAMINI SERGIO
BEZ UGO

GIACOMIN PETER
MEDARIO NATALINO
CAMBIASO ANDREA
DE NALE ANGELO
MAZZONELLI ALESSANDRO
PARISI ROBERTO
GAIO SIMONE
D'AGOSTINI ALEX
PONTIN ALESSANDRO

www.pedavenacrocedaune.orq

Conduttore
RONCEN NICOLA

DE RIZ VALTER
PEZZOLI ENRICO

DE RIZ ALESSANDRO
PAULETTI DANIEL
PAULETTI THOMAS
NIEDERSTATTER PAUL
CERRI MASSIMO

DE MARCH IGOR
PILOTTO ADRIANO
FERRE' ALEX

DE ZORDI DAMIANO
REATO DANIEL
COSSALTER ROBERTO
CERVO WALTER
BELTRAMINI SERGIO
BEZ UGO

SELVESTREL DAVIDE
MEDARIO NATALINO
CAMBIASO ANDREA
DE NALE ANGELO
MAZZONELLI ALESSANDRO
PARISI ROBERTO
GAIO SIMONE
D'AGOSTINI ALEX
PONTIN ALESSANDRO

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Vettura
Peugeot 106

Renault 5 6t Turbo
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio

Renault 5 6t Turbo
Renault Clio

Renault 5 6t Turbo
Renault Clio Williams
Renault 5 6t Turbo
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 205 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 Xsi
AlfaR. 33

Opel Corsa 6si
Honda Civic

Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio

Renault Clio Williams

Classificazione
E3/N 1600

E3/N 2000
E3/N 2000
E3/N 2000
E3/N 2000
E3/N 2000
E3/N 2000
E3/N 2000
E3/N 2000
E3/N 2000
E3/N 2000
E3/A 1400
E3/A 1400
E3/A 1400
E3/A 1400
E3/A 1400
E3/A 1600
E3/A 1600
E3/A 1600
E3/A 2000
E3/A 2000
E3/A 2000
E3/A 2000
E3/A 2000
E3/A 2000
E3/A 2000

Scuderia
Prealpi

Antares Motorsport

Halley Racing Team
Halley Racing Team
Halley Racing Team
Mendola
Vimotorsport
Vimotorsport

Vimotorsport

AnTtares Motorsport
Antares Motorsport
Vimotorsport

Friuli 1956
Vimotorsport
Vimotorsport

Halley Racing Team

Alta Valle Motor Sport

Vimotorsport

Pintarally Motorsport

Vimotorsport

BL Racing



Nr
179

178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152
151
148
147
146
145
144
143
142
141

32" PEDAVENA CROCE D'AUNE 20-21 SETTEMBRE 2014

Concorrente
ALTOE' MIRKO

FEDRIGOTTI SIEGFRIED
CAMBIASO CARLO
TANTORNO FRANCESCO
POMOZZI RICCARDO
LOCONTE ANGELO
GRANZIERA DAVID
SILVILUCA

FIABANE MASSIMO
CHIAVAROLT ROBERTO
TACCHINI MARIO
MARCHESANI ANDREA
MONTANARO ORONZO
PEZZOLA IVAN
VETTOREL ALESSANDRO
BISCEGLIA CLAUDIO
ZANANDREA MARCO
PIO CLAUDIO

ZAGO ALEN

GEROTTO CLAUDIO
MODOLO LORIS
FUMAGALLI LUCA
FUSARO CARMELO

DE BIASI MICHELE

DE VECCHT MARCO
PIZZOL FABIO

www.pedavenacrocedaune.orq

Conduttore
ALTOE' MIRKO

FEDRIGOTTI SIEGFRIED
CAMBIASO CARLO
TANTORNO FRANCESCO
POMOZZI RICCARDO
LOCONTE ANGELO
GRANZIERA DAVID
SILVILUCA

FIABANE MASSIMO
CHIAVAROLT ROBERTO
TACCHINI MARIO
MARCHESANI ANDREA
MONTANARO ORONZO
PEZZOLA IVAN
VETTOREL ALESSANDRO
BISCEGLIA CLAUDIO
ZANANDREA MARCO
PIO CLAUDIO

ZAGO ALEN

GEROTTO CLAUDIO
MODOLO LORIS
FUMAGALLI LUCA
FUSARO CARMELO

DE BIAST MICHELE

DE VECCHI MARCO
PIZZOL FABIO

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Vettura
Renault Clio Williams

Ford Escort Cosworth

Fiat X1/9

Citroen Saxo Vts 16V
Citroen Saxo Vts 16V
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault New Clio
Renault Clio Rs
Honda Integra
Renault Clio

Mini Cooper S Turbo
VW polo 6R

Mini Cooper S Turbo
Mini Cooper S Turbo
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106

Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106

Honda Civic Ek4

Honda Civic

Classificazione
E3/A 2000

E3/A +3000
E3/5 1600

- RS3 1600

- RS3 1600

- RS3 1600

- RS54 2000

- RS4 2000

- RS54 2000

- RS4 2000

- RSTB2 1600
-RSTW 1600
- RSTB2 1600
- RSTB2 1600
N 1400

N 1400

N 1400

N 1400

N 1600

N 1600

N 1600

N 1600

N 1600

N 1600

N 1600

N 1600

Scuderia
Sport Race

Mendola

Fasano Corse
Vimotorsport

Prealpi

Autosport Abruzzo
Fasano Corse
Vesuvio

BL Racing

5 Speed

A.N. Forze di Polizia
RallyTeam

Rally Team

Pintarally Motorsport
Gorizia Corse

Vimotorsport



Nr
139

138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
119
118
116
115
114
112
111
109

Concorrente
COLFERAI CARLO

PIAZZA LORENZO
D'INCA MANUEL
FASCIANO MATTIA
FERRE' PATRICK
SPOSETTI EMANUELE
ACCORSI LORENZO
VETTOREL FABRIZIO
MASO STEFANO
CONSOLATI VALERIO
DE BASTIANI REMO
BOMMARTINI MATTEO
LIGATO LUCA

REGIS GTOVANNI
CASAGRANDE MATTIA
VETTORETTO FLAVIO
DA ROS MICHELE
SAIONI STEFANO
CURTO IVAN
BOSCARIOL ROBERTO
RONCHI CRISTIAN
CORSO GTANANTONIO
MACALLT MARCELLO
DEL PRETE GIOVANNI
MURGIA MARIO
MIGLIUOLO ANTONINO

www.pedavenacrocedaune.orq

Conduttore
COLFERAI CARLO

PIAZZA LORENZO
D'INCA MANUEL
FASCIANO MATTIA
FERRE' PATRICK
SPOSETTI EMANUELE
ACCORSI LORENZO
VETTOREL FABRIZIO
MASO STEFANO
CONSOLATI VALERIO
DE BASTIANI REMO
BOMMARTINI MATTEO
LIGATO LUCA

REGIS GIOVANNI
CASAGRANDE MATTIA
VETTORETTO FLAVIO
DA ROS MICHELE
SAIONI STEFANO
CURTO IVAN
BOSCARIOL ROBERTO
RONCHI CRISTIAN
CORSO GTANANTONIO
MACALLT MARCELLO
DEL PRETE GIOVANNI
MURGIA MARIO
MIGLIUOLO ANTONINO

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Vettura
Peugeot 106 Rally

Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106

Citroen Saxo Vts 16V
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Honda Civic Ek4

Honda Civic

Honda Civic Ek4
Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 206 Rc

Renault Clio Rs

Renault Clio Rs

Renault Clio Rs

Peugeot 306 Rally
Renault Clio Rs

Honda Civic

Renault Clio Rs

Renault Clio

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

32" PEDAVENA CROCE D'AUNE 20-21 SETTEMBRE 2014

Classificazione
N 1600

N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 1600
N 2000
N 2000
N 2000
N 2000
N 2000
N 2000
N 2000
N 2000
N 2000
N +3000
N +3000
N +3000

Scuderia
Vimotorsport

Halley Racing Team
RallyTeam

Promotors

BL Racing
BL Racing
BL Racing
Red White

Vimotorsport

BL Racing

Vimotorsport
Vimotorsport
Vimotorsport
Vimotorsport
BL Racing

BL Racing

Sc. Testadoro
Red White
Antares Motorsport
Vimotorsport
Rubicone Corse
Porto Cervo R.T.
Mendola



Nr
108

107
106
105
104
103
102
101
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81

Concorrente
VARDANEGA LINO

BUIATTI MICHELE
LAPT ANDREA

FAORO MATTIA
SLONGO MATTEO
DEMATTE' NICOLA
ZADRA ROBERTO
ZAMPIERI GIANLUCA
LENISA WAIFRO
TIRABASSI MASSIMO
CIOFFI ALBERTO
GILLI PAOLO

GAIO ALESSANDRO
"BRIK"

GRILLO ALESSANDRO
GRAZIOSI GIANCARLO
DE LUCA RINO
"ROMY"

CENEDESE IVANO
PARLATO PAOLO
BICCIATO RUDI
GHIZZONI SERAFINO
BROCCOLINI DEBORAH
DE BORTOLI DENIS
CHIARATO ROBERTO
GRIFONI BRUNO

www.pedavenacrocedaune.orq

Conduttore
VARDANEGA LINO

BUIATTI MICHELE
LAPT ANDREA

FAORO MATTIA
SLONGO MATTEO
DEMATTE' NICOLA
ZADRA ROBERTO
ZAMPIERI GTANLUCA
LENISA WAIFRO
TIRABASSI MASSIMO
CIOFFI ALBERTO
GILLI PAOLO

GAIO ALESSANDRO
“BRIK"

GRILLO ALESSANDRO
GRAZIOSI GIANCARLO
DE LUCA RINO
"ROMY"

CENEDESE IVANO
PARLATO PAOLO
BICCIATO RUDI
GHIZZONI SERAFINO
BROCCOLINI DEBORAH
DE BORTOLI DENIS
CHIARATO ROBERTO
GRIFONI BRUNO

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Vettura
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106 Maxi
Citroen Saxo Vts 16V
Citroen C2

Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106 Rally

Ford Puma $1600
Citroen Saxo Vts 16V
Peugeot 206 Super 1600
Citroen Saxo

Renault Clio Super 1600
Peugeot 106 Rally
Renault Clio

Peugeot 207 S2000
Peugeot 306 Rally
Honda Civic Type R
Renault Clio Rs

Renault New Clio
Mitsubishi Evo

Honda Civic Type R
Citroen Cl1

Fiat 127

Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106 Rally

32" PEDAVENA CROCE D'AUNE 20-21 SETTEMBRE 2014

Classificazione
N +3000

N +3000

A 1400

A 1600

A 1600

A 1600

A 1600

A 1600

A 1600

A 1600

A 1600

A 1600

A 1600

A 1600

A 2000

A 2000

A 2000

A 2000

A 2000

A 2000

A +3000

A 2000
E1ITA 1150
E1ITA 1400
E1ITA 1400
E1ITA 1400

Scuderia

Friuli 1956
Granducato Corse

BL Racing

BL Racing

Racing Team Quercia
Destra 4 AS

BL Racing

Sport Image

Destra 4 AS
Vimotorsport
Vimotorsport

Etruria

Pintarally Motorsport
Vimotorsport

Smart Comunication

Borrett Team Motorsp
Mendola

Best Lap

Prealpi

Mach 3 Sport



Nr
79

78

76
75
74
73
72
71
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
49
48
47
46
45

43
42

32" PEDAVENA CROCE D'AUNE 20-21 SETTEMBRE 2014

Concorrente
DESSI' SAMUELE

TINELLA DOMENICO
"ZIO FESTER"
CONTARDI MAURIZIO
DE GAN STEFANO
TURRIN TIZIANO
LAPPANI VALERIO
GHIRARDO MICHELE
LONGHI SILVIO
BICCHIERI PAOLO
MAREGA RINALDO
BOZZETTO STEFANO
BOSCHI MAURIZIO
DONDI MANUEL
MOROCUTTI MANUEL
MEZZACASA DENIS
AMATO DANIELE
CIMARELLI FERDINANDO
FENT ALBERTO
CESARO LEONARDO
GUIDI ANDREA
CAMPETTI MANOLO
ZUCOL CLAUDIO
SBROLLINI MARCO
GIULIANI FULVIO
ANTONICELLT ABRAMO

www.pedavenacrocedaune.orq

Conduttore
DESSI' SAMUELE

TINELLA DOMENICO
"ZIO FESTER"
CONTARDI MAURIZIO
DE GAN STEFANO
TURRIN TIZIANO
LAPPANI VALERIO
GHIRARDO MICHELE
LONGHI SILVIO
BICCHIERI PAOLO
MAREGA RINALDO
BOZZETTO STEFANO
BOSCHI MAURIZIO
DONDI MANUEL
MOROCUTTI MANUEL
MEZZACASA DENIS
AMATO DANIELE
CIMARELLI FERDINANDO
FENT ALBERTO
CESARO LEONARDO
GUIDI ANDREA
CAMPETTI MANOLO
ZUCOL CLAUDIO
SBROLLINI MARCO
GIULIANI FULVIO
ANTONICELLT ABRAMO

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Vettura
Peugeot 205 Gti

Peugeot 106

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo

Honda Civic Ek4
Ford Mondeo
Renault New Clio
AlfaR. 147 Cup

Fiat Punto S2000
Opel Astra Kit Car
Fiat X1/9

Renault New Clio
Renault Clio Williams
Opel Astra Kit Car
AlfaR. 156 D2
Renault 5 6t Turbo
Fiat uno Turbo ie
Renault 5 6t Turbo
Fiat uno Turbo ie
Bmw 325

Lancia Delta Evoluzione
Lancia Delta Evoluzione

Bmw M3 E92 V8

Classificazione
E1ITA 1600

E1ITA 1600
E1ITA 1600
E1ITA 1600
E1ITA 1600
E1ITA 1600
E1ITA 1600
E1ITA 1600
E1ITA 2000
E1ITA 2000
E1ITA 2000
E1ITA 2000
E1ITA 2000
E1ITA 2000
E1ITA 2000
E1ITA 2000
E1ITA 2000
E1ITA 2000

E1ITA 1600 TURBO
E1ITA 1600 TURBO
E1ITA 1600 TURBO
E1ITA 1600 TURBO

E1ITA +3000
E1ITA +3000
E1ITA +3000
E1ITA +3000

Scuderia
Team Racing Gubbio

Catria
Halley Racing Team

Halley Racing Team

Vimotorsport

Speed Motor

Vimotorsport

Piloti Forlivesi
Vimotorsport
Vimotorsport
Catria

Halley Racing Team
Vimotorsport

Malatesta

Destra 4 AS

Catria

A.N. Forze di Polizia



Nr
41

39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
19
18
16
15
14
13
12

32" PEDAVENA CROCE D'AUNE 20-21 SETTEMBRE 2014

Concorrente
NAPPI PIERO

SGHERI GUIDO
NOVAGLIO NICOLA
TROVO' FEDERICO
FRIJO SEBASTIANO
JARACH BRUNO
RAGAZZI ROBERTO
CANNAVO' IGNAZIO
TAVANI GIULIANO
DRAGO ANDREA
GULINELLI GIOVANNI
TESSARO DENIS

BEST LAP SRL
FALCETTA STEFANO
CAPORALE VITANTONIO
CONTICELLI FRANCESCO
MAGGIANI RENZO
MAGLIONA OMAR
MARIOT MARIO

DE GASPERI DIEGO
MANZONI FRANCO
MERLI CRISTIAN
SARTORETTO RENATO
DE LUCA ANTONIO
MENEGHETTI RENZO
CONTICELLI VINCENZO

www.pedavenacrocedaune.orq

Conduttore
NAPPI PIERO

SGHERI GUIDO
NOVAGLIO NICOLA
TROVO' FEDERICO
FRIJO SEBASTIANO
JARACH BRUNO
RAGAZZI ROBERTO
CANNAVO' IGNAZIO
TAVANI GIULIANO
DRAGO ANDREA
GULINELLI GTOVANNI
TESSARO DENIS
CRESPI STEFANO
FALCETTA STEFANO
CAPORALE VITANTONIO
CONTICELLI FRANCESCO
MAGGIANI RENZO
MAGLIONA OMAR
MARIOT MARIO

DE GASPERI DIEGO
MANZONI FRANCO
MERLI CRISTIAN
SARTORETTO RENATO
DE LUCA ANTONIO
MENEGHETTI RENZO
CONTICELLI VINCENZO

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Vettura
Ferrari 550 Maranello

Porsche 996 Gt3 Cup
Porsche 997 613
Porsche 911

Porsche 996

Ferrari 458 Challenge
Ferrari 458 Challenge
Lamborghini Gallardo
Chevrolet Corvette C5R
Erberth R3

Norma Prototipo
Ligier JS 51

Osella Pa 21/5

Norma M20

Osella PA 21 Evo
Osella PA 21 Evo
Osella Pa 20/S

Osella Pa 21/S Evo
Elia Avrio ST 09 Evo
Radical ProSport
Osella Pa 21/5

Osella Pa 2000 Honda
Osella Pa 20/S

Osella Pa 20/5
Lucchini Bmw

Osella FA 30 Zytek

Classificazione
E1ITA +3000

GTCUP +3000
6T3 +3000
6T3 +3000
6T3 +3000
GTCUP +3000
GTCUP +3000
6T3 +3000
E2S +3000
CN 1600

CN 2000

CN 2000

CN 2000

CN 2000

CN 2000

CN 2000

CN 3000

CN 2000

E2B 1300
E2B 1600
E2B 2000
E2B 2000
E2B 3000
E2B 3000
E2B 3000
E2B 3000

Scuderia

Pistoia Corse

Elite Motorsport
Mach 3 Sport
Superchallenge srl

Superchallenge sri

Racing for genova

Vesuvio

GST Sport
Prealpi

Vimotorsport

Vimotorsport

Vimotorsport

Vimotorsport



Nr
11

N WA OO0 N

32" PEDAVENA CROCE D'AUNE 20-21 SETTEMBRE 2014

Concorrente
FAGGIOLI SIMONE

BIZZARINI FABRIZIO
BUTTOLETTI GRAZIANO
ZANDONA' ENRICO
BERTO' FRANCO
MAZZALAT LUCA
SARTORI KARIM
MACARIO PARIDE
PEDROTTI GINO

SQUADRA CORSE QUADRIF

www.pedavenacrocedaune.orq

Conduttore
FAGGIOLI SIMONE

BIZZARINI FABRIZIO
BUTTOLETTI GRAZIANO
ZANDONA' ENRICO
BERTO' FRANCO
MAZZALAT LUCA
SARTORI KARIM
MACARIO PARIDE
PEDROTTI GINO

RIVA TIZIANO

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUIL

Vettura
Norma M20

Formula Gloria
Gloria B5
Reynard 883
Formula Renault
Formula Azzurra
Formula Renault
Lola Evo Jud
Formula Renault

Reynard 92D Cosworth

Classificazione
E2B 3000

E2M 1000
E2M 1000
E2M 1600
E2M 1600
E2M 1600
E2M 2000
E2M 3000
E2M 2000
E2M 3000

Scuderia
Best Lap

Halley Racing Team
A.N. Forze di Polizia

Funny Team

Real Motorsport
Speed Motor
Vimotorsport

Adamello Racing



